
“Never, never, never give up.”      Wintson Churchill

LIST OF HOLIDAYS 2025-2026
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S.No. Date Day Holidays

1 06-Apr-25 Sunday Ram Navmi

2 10-Apr-25 Thursday Mahavir Jayanti

3 14-Apr-25 Monday Dr. B. R. Ambedkar Jayanti

4 18-Apr-25 Friday Good Friday

5 29-Apr-25 Tuesday Parshuram Jayanti

6 31-Jul-25 Thursday Shaheed Udham Singh Martyrdom Day

7 09-Aug-25 Saturday Raksha Bandhan (Rakhi)

8 15-Aug-25 Friday Independence Day

9 16-Aug-25 Saturday Janmashtami

10 22-Sep-25 Monday Maharaja Agrasen Jayanti

11 23-Sep-25 Tuesday Shaheedi Divas

12 02-Oct-25 Thursday Gandhi Jayanti

13 02-Oct-25 Thursday Dussehra

14 07-Oct-25 Tuesday Maharishi Valmiki Jayanti

15 20-Oct-25 Monday Deepawali

16 22-Oct-25 Wednesday Vishwakarma Day / Govardhan Pooja

17 23-Oct-25 Thursday Bhai Dooj

18 05-Nov-25 Wednesday Guru Nanak Jayanti

19 25-Dec-25 Thursday Christmas

20 26-Jan-26 Monday Republic Day

21 01-Feb-26 Sunday Guru Ravidas Jayanti

22 15-Feb-26 Sunday Maha Shivratri

23 03-Mar-26 Tuesday Holi

24 04-Mar-26 Wednesday Dhulandi



7

April May June July August September

19

GH

GH

PT-I

PT-I

PT-I

PT-I

PT-I

PT-I

PT-I

PT-II

PT-II

PT-II

PT-II

PT-II

PT-II

12 240 20 22

WD

GH

GH
GH

PT-II

WD

GH

GH

WD

GH
GH

GH

Earth Day

Global Tiger’s 
Day

National 
Doctor’s Day

National 
Sports Day

Independence 
Day

Raksha Bandhan 
Celebration

Friendship day
Celebration

Teachers’ Day
Celebration

WD

WD



Total = 207
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Periodic Test Schedule (2025-2026)
Classes III - VIII

Term - I

67

P.T. - I

P.T. - II

Date Day III IV V VI VII VIII Marks
Trs. 
Sign.

Parent 
Sign.

21.07.25 Monday - Computer Science SST Computer Maths

28.07.25 Monday Science English Computer Maths Science SST

04.08.25 Monday Hindi
Sanskrit/
French

English English Hindi English

11.08.25 Monday English Maths Hindi
Sanskrit/
French

Maths Hindi

18.08.25 Monday Maths SST
Sanskrit/
French

Computer SST Computer

22.08.25 Friday SST Science Maths Hindi
Sanskrit/
French

Science

25.08.25 Monday Computer Hindi SST Science English
Sanskrit/
French

Date Day III IV V VI VII VIII Marks
Trs. 
Sign.

Parent 
Sign.

21.04.25 Monday - Computer Science SST Computer Maths

28.04.25 Monday Science English Computer Maths Science SST

05.05.25 Monday Hindi
Sanskrit/
French

English English Hindi English

12.05.25 Monday English Maths Hindi
Sanskrit/
French

Maths Hindi

02.07.25 Wednesday Maths SST
Sanskrit/
French

Computer SST Computer

07.07.25 Monday SST Science Maths Hindi
Sanskrit/
French

Science

11.07.25 Friday Computer Hindi SST Science English
Sanskrit/
French



Periodic Test Schedule (2025-2026)
Classes III - VIII

Term - II

68

P.T. - III

P.T. - IV

Date Day III IV V VI VII VIII Marks
Trs. 
Sign.

Parent 
Sign.

03.11.25 Monday -
Compute

r
Science SST

Compute
r

Maths

10.11.25 Monday Science English
Compute

r
Maths Science SST

17.11.25 Monday Hindi
Sanskrit/
French

English English Hindi English

24.11.25 Tuesday English Maths Hindi
Sanskrit/
French

Maths Hindi

01.12.25 Monday Maths SST
Sanskrit/
French

Computer SST
Compute

r

05.12.25 Friday SST Science Maths Hindi
Sanskrit/
French

Science

08.12.25 Monday
Comput

er
Hindi SST Science English

Sanskrit/
French

Date Day III IV V VI VII VIII Marks
Trs. 
Sign.

Parent 
Sign.

26.12.25 Friday - Computer Science SST Computer Maths

31.12.25 Wednesday Science English Computer Maths Science SST

16.01.26 Friday Hindi
Sanskrit/
French

English English Hindi English

21.01.26 Wednesday English Maths Hindi
Sanskrit/
French

Maths Hindi

27.01.26 Tuesday Maths SST
Sanskrit/
French

Compute
r

SST Computer

02.02.26 Monday SST Science Maths Hindi
Sanskrit/
French

Science

06.02.26 Friday Computer Hindi SST Science English
Sanskrit/
French



Periodic Test Schedule (2025-2026)
Class - IX

Term - I & Term - II

69

P.T. - I

* Mid Term Examination - 01.09.2025 TO 17.09.2025

* Pre-Annual Examination - 06.01.2026 TO 22.01.2026

* Annual Examination - 02.02.2026 TO 20.02.2026

P.T. - III
Date Day IX Marks

Teacher's 
Sign.

Parent 
Sign.

13.10.2025 Monday Mathematics

28.10.2025 Monday Social Science

03.11.2025 Monday H/S/F

10.11.2025 Monday English

17.11.2025 Monday
Computer 
Application

24.11.2025 Monday Science

Date Day IX Marks
Teacher's 

Sign.
Parent 
Sign.

21.04.2025 Monday Mathematics

28.04.2025 Monday
Computer 
Application

05.05.2025 Monday Social Science

12.05.2025 Monday Science

19.05.2025 Monday English

26.05.2025 Monday H/S/F

Date Day IX Marks
Teacher's 

Sign.
Parent 
Sign.

07.07.2025 Monday Mathematics

14.07.2025 Monday Social Science

21.07.2025 Tuesday H/S/F

28.07.2025 Monday English

04.08.2025 Monday
Computer 
Application

11.08.2025 Monday Science



Periodic Test Schedule (2025-2026)
Class - X
Term - I

70

P.T. - I

P.T. - II

* Mid Term Examination : 08.09.2025 to 24.09.2025

* Test Series : 03.11.2025 to 19.11.2025

* Pre-Board Examination-1 : 02.12.2025 to 18.12.2025

* Pre-Board Examination-2 : 06.12.2025 to 22.12.2025

Date Day X Marks
Teacher's 

Sign.
Parent 
Sign.

15.04.2025 Tuesday English

21.04.2025 Monday Social Science

28.04.2025 Monday H/S/F

05.05.2025 Monday Mathematics

12.05.2025 Monday Computer

19.05.2025 Monday Science

Date Day X Marks
Teacher's 

Sign.
Parent 
Sign.

07.07.2025 Monday Science

14.07.2025 Monday Mathematics

21.07.2025 Monday Social Science

28.07.2025 Monday English

04.08.2025 Monday
Computer 

Applications

11.08.2025 Monday H/S/F



Periodic Test Schedule (2025-2026)
Class - XI
Term - I

71

P.T. - I

P.T. - II

* Mid Term Examination - 08.09.2025 TO 24.09.2025

* Pre-Annual - 05.01.2026 to 28.01.2026

* Pre-Annual - 02.02.2026 to 20.02.2026

Date Day XI (Science) XI (Commerce) XI (Humanities)

06.10.2025 Monday English English English

13.10.2025 Monday Physics Accounts
History / Geography 

/ Psychology

28.10.2025 Tuesday Chemistry Economics Economics

03.11.2025 Monday – Business Studies Political Science

07.11.2025 Friday Mathematics / Biology Mathematics Mathematics

10.11.2025 Monday PE / CS PE / CS PE / CS

Date Day XI (Science) XI (Commerce) XI (Humanities)

07.07.2025 Monday Chemistry Economics Economics

14.07.2025 Monday Mathematics / Biology Mathematics Mathematics

21.07.2025 Monday English English English

28.07.2025 Monday Physics Accounts
History / 

Geography / 
Psychology

04.08.2025 Monday PE/CS PE/CS PE/CS

11.08.2025 Monday – Business Studies Political Science



Periodic Test Schedule (2025-2026)
Class XII

Term - I & Term - II

72

P.T. - II

* Mid Term Examination : 08.09.2025 to 24.09.2025

* Test Series : 03.11.2025 to 19.11.2025

* Pre-Board Examination-1 : 02.12.2025 to 18.12.2025

* Pre-Board Examination-2 : 06.12.2025 to 22.12.2025

P.T. - I

Date Day XII (Science) XII (Commerce) XII (Humanities)

15.04.2025 Tuesday Chemistry Economics Economics

21.04.2025 Monday Maths/Biology Maths
Geography / 

History

28.04.2025 Monday English English English

05.05.2025 Monday Psychology
Accounts / 
Psychology

Psychology

12.05.2025 Monday Physics 
Business 
Studies

Political Science

19.05.2025 Monday PE/CS PE/CS PE/CS

Date Day XII (Science) XII (Commerce) XII (Humanities)

07.07.2025 Monday English English English

14.07.2025 Monday Physics Accountancy Political Science

21.07.2025 Monday Chemistry Economics Economics

28.07.2025 Monday Psychology Business Studies Psychology

04.08.2025 Monday Maths / Biology Mathematics Geography / History

11.08.2025 Monday PE/CS PE/CS PE/CS


